

De

MMG181 SC 311373101212

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMG181: - Const of Road from 50122 to Mangot pur. East.

Agreement No - 41/SB/D/20-21.

Agreement Value - 1,57,20,934.00

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

At 10125 30112 - 212012, 212012 1

544
511121

Abstract of Cost

76

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts with soil — E/I					
106.25m ³ Q.V.T MB P — (71)					
@ 396.78/m ³ — Rs.					42153.00
② Making up of Berms/ Shoulder — E/I					
802.82m ² Q.V.T MB P — (72)					
@ 59.66/m ² — Rs.					47896.00
③ Repair of Pot holes filled with 75mm WBM — E/I					
105.46m ² Q.V.T MB P — (73)					
@ 371.91/m ² — Rs.					39222.00
④ Patch repair on already filled Pot holes with 75mm BM — E/I					
105.46m ² Q.V.T MB P — (73)					
@ 261.69/m ² — Rs.					27598.00
⑤ Maintenance of H.P Culvert — E/I					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T MB P — (74)					
@ 1130.67/each — Rs.					2261.00
⑥ Maintenance of Slab Culvert — E/I					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T MB P — (74)					
@ 2329.20/each — Rs.					4658.00
⑦ Maintenance of Road					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sign — E/I					
0.31 km	0-V-T	M B	P	(74)	
	@ 1077.82	/km			Rs. 334.00
(8) Maintenance of 200m					
8 km Stone — E/I					
0.37 km	0-V-T	M B	P	(74)	
	@ 571.47	/km			Rs. 211.00
(9) Cutting of branches of trees — E/I					
3.00 Nos	0-V-T	M B	P	(74)	
	@ 109.74	/each			Rs. 329.00
(10) Cutting of Shrubs from roadway — E/I					
15.00 Nos	0-V-T	M B	P	(74)	
	@ 6.73	/each			Rs. 101.00
(11) Road marking with Hot Applied Thermo-Plastic Compound — E/I					
215.90 m ²	0-V-T	M B	P	(74)	
	@ 721.86	/m ²			Rs. 155850.00
(12) Road marking with Hot Applied Thermo-Plastic Compound — E/I					
108.00 m ²	0-V-T	M B	P	(74)	
	@ 809.86	/m ²			Rs. 87465.00
					Rs. 408078.00
Add 12% GST (T)					Rs. 48969.00
Add 1% L-Cess (T)					Rs. 4081.00
					C-D. Rs. 461128.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B-F-B.	461128.00
Add 10% S. fee @				-Rs.	934.00
				Rs.	462062.00
less 11.53% below (J)				-Rs.	53276.00
				Rs.	408786.00
					MAWSP 18/7/24 JE
				18/7/24 ATL	

Material Statement

① Earth = 226.67 m ³ @ 34.81/m ³ -Rs.	7890.00
② Crushed agg = 2.84 m ³ @ 511.44/m ³ -Rs.	1452.00
③ Bitumen = 0.225 MT	
	Rs. 9342.00
10% S. fee -Rs.	934.00

Continuation

18/7/24
ATL

MAWSP
18/7/24
JE